
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240511 ASWATHY DILEEP 1278
2 UG20241119 LAYA MATHEW P 1272
3 UG20240329 SREEPARVATHY C S 1257
4 UG20240766 GOURI V SATHEESH 1248
5 UG20241234 SREELAKSHMI T K 1230
6 UG20240116 BHADRA M B 1216
7 UG20240499 CHRISTA CUTE THOTTUNGAL 1207
8 UG20240580 DEVIKA P S 1202

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240912 ALAKANANDA.T.S 1196
2 UG20240705 HRITHIKA K 1189
3 UG20240179 LEHAR CHRISTA SANTHOSH 1186
4 UG20241404 SANDRA ELVIS KANNATH 1185
5 UG20241164 ANJALI SANKAR 1176
6 UG20240615 MEHZA SHAJAHAN P M 1174
7 UG20241186 IREIN ROSE J 1173
8 UG20240503 ANN P MANI 1165
9 UG20240781 ANUSREE N 1163

10 UG20240081 NEHA K S 1160
11 UG20240896 ANANYA P P 1158
12 UG20240871 SEPHORA SARAH PAUL 1155
13 UG20240108 IRIN SHAJU 1154
14 UG20240697 ANJANA V J 1153
15 UG20241398 HRIDYA E P 1153
16 UG20241427 NANDANA.E.P 1153
17 UG20240538 ANU BIJU 1151
18 UG20241217 MALAVIKA S NAIR 1150
19 UG20240383 N. SRINIDHI 1150
20 UG20241008 UMMUKULSU.R.M 1149
21 UG20240038 FATHIMA AV 1147
22 UG20240140 JEEYANNA MARIYA JOB 1147
23 UG20240368 DILSHA THASNI KK 1146
24 UG20241395 SAINA BABURAJ 1146
25 UG20241505 NIVEDHITHA.K 1143
26 UG20240433 MANGALA CU 1142
27 UG20240497 ANUSHA.C.SABU 1142
28 UG20240783 ANJANA K S 1142
29 UG20241544 MULAKKAL OLIVIA JAISON 1136
30 UG20240176 ANJANA A M 1135
31 UG20240403 MELJI MAISON 1135
32 UG20240548 GOURI C RAJ 1134
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33 UG20241152 ANAGHAMOL S 1134
34 UG20240439 GOPIKA R NAIR 1134
35 UG20241283 GOURI S SHANKAR 1132
36 UG20240218 ANJALI V S 1132
37 UG20241261 NUHA M 1131
38 UG20241387 SIYA C SAJAN 1130
39 UG20240340 KRISHNA NANDA K 1130
40 UG20240641 SANIYA N.B 1126
41 UG20240348 ANNA MARIYAM BIBIN 1124
42 UG20240462 ANJALI A J 1123
43 UG20241055 DEVIKA E.V. 1123
44 UG20240981 DHARSANA SHAJU 1123
45 UG20240829 SHANA NAHRIN NASSER 1122
46 UG20240876 SURABHI A S 1121
47 UG20240399 C B ANNET 1120
48 UG20240028 AMRITHA P B 1118
49 UG20241351 MERITA JOHNY 1117
50 UG20241421 MARIA ANSON A 1117
51 UG20240335 THASNI K F 1117
52 UG20241380 ROSSU GEORGE 1116
53 UG20240223 ANJANA K S 1115
54 UG20240525 BIJI M B 1115
55 UG20240425 SERIN P JAMES 1113
56 UG20240937 SHRIYA SAMIN 1113
57 UG20241222 NUHNA KAPPIL 1112
58 UG20240634 FEMEERA A K 1112
59 UG20241357 MERIN ALEXANDER 1111
60 UG20241506 MARIYA ANTONY 1111
61 UG20240713 KEERTHANA K 1110
62 UG20240920 ANJALI S 1109
63 UG20240294 TANUSREE VISWANATHAN 1108
64 UG20240668 GOPIKA.T 1107
65 UG20241515 MIDHU T B 1106
66 UG20241370 KRISHNAPRIYA C.S 1105
67 UG20241104 ARCHANA N D 1104
68 UG20240780 THESA TITTO 1103
69 UG20240263 SIVANI T M 1102
70 UG20240302 ANAMIKA E R 1102
71 UG20240239 LAKSHMI K S 1101
72 UG20241077 ANNA MARIYA P J 1101
73 UG20241462 NANDANA R 1101
74 UG20241328 GAYATHRI P V 1100
75 UG20241021 SREYA M V 1099
76 UG20240395 NAINA FATHIMA 1097
77 UG20240931 ANJANA C R 1096
78 UG20240759 SANA SHERIN A M 1096
79 UG20240597 KEERTHANA E J 1093



80 UG20240123 BHAGYAMITHRA P S 1092
81 UG20240161 ANEELA ANSON 1092
82 UG20241538 LISA CAROL RENNIS 1092
83 UG20240684 NIRANJANA SUNIL 1092
84 UG20240855 MARIYA LIMOSN 1091
85 UG20240794 GOPIKA M 1090
86 UG20240384 FATHIMA WAFA 1090
87 UG20241539 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1089
88 UG20241486 ANGELINE PRINCE P 1088
89 UG20240519 DONA JOY 1088
90 UG20240907 LAKSHMI SASIKUMAR 1088
91 UG20240325 ANJANA MANOJ 1087
92 UG20240054 NANDHANA R 1086
93 UG20241401 SREELAKSHMI T S 1085
94 UG20240126 SNIYA M T 1083
95 UG20240917 AMRUTHA R 1082
96 UG20240998 RIFA RINCY 1081
97 UG20240019 NEEHARA M R 1081
98 UG20241480 ANAMIKA T RAJESH 1081
99 UG20241179 SREELAKSHMI P 1081

100 UG20241543 ANCELIN JOY 1080
101 UG20240430 BALENDU V MANIKANDAN 1080
102 UG20241194 ASWATHY P A 1078
103 UG20241103 ARPITHA K R 1078
104 UG20240852 ANANYA M M 1075
105 UG20240342 MEENAKSHI A 1075
106 UG20240644 AYANA A J 1074
107 UG20240103 PRIYATHA ABBAS 1072
108 UG20241429 AGNA K J 1072
109 UG20240623 JESLIN C A 1070
110 UG20240814 SIVANI 1070
111 UG20240683 AGHIN WILSONT DE PAUL 1069
112 UG20240184 ANUPAMA C S 1068
113 UG20240213 MUHSINA K 1068
114 UG20241433 NEHA P S 1068
115 UG20240826 GOWRY S RAJ 1067
116 UG20241496 NAMITHA K S 1066
117 UG20241287 PARVATHI MENON 1066
118 UG20240741 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1066
119 UG20241502 AAYISHA DIYA 1066
120 UG20240065 SANDRA V R 1064
121 UG20240157 NIYA NASRIN K V 1064
122 UG20241257 ANNAPRADEEPPALLAN 1063
123 UG20240702 N K SANJANA 1062
124 UG20240792 ARYA SAJAN 1062
125 UG20240973 DIYA P 1060
126 UG20240254 SANUSHA V 1060



127 UG20240539 IRINE K S 1057
128 UG20240680 LIYA P JOHNSON 1057
129 UG20240207 TARITA MB 1056
130 UG20240596 ARSHANA FATHIMA 1056
131 UG20240211 ARYANANDA V 1056
132 UG20241252 FATHIMA SHIMA 1055
133 UG20240963 DEVIKA RADHAKRISHNAN K 1053
134 UG20240045 THANUSREE S 1052
135 UG20240066 AISWARYA SUNIL 1051
136 UG20241455 NIRANJANA P S 1050
137 UG20240788 HANNAMOL M F 1049
138 UG20240192 ANUJA JOBY 1048
139 UG20240343 VISHNA VINOD 1048
140 UG20241296 GOPIKA N G 1047
141 UG20240320 SURYA K S 1047
142 UG20241131 AHANA VIJI N 1046
143 UG20240452 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1046
144 UG20240053 NANDANA C J 1046
145 UG20241026 DONA A D 1046
146 UG20240120 DEVIKA C S 1045
147 UG20240488 ARYA KP 1045
148 UG20241293 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1044
149 UG20240560 MEGHA SOORAJ 1043
150 UG20240802 DEVIKA T S 1043
151 UG20241063 SHINSHA JEBIN A P 1042
152 UG20241446 MEENAKSHI P S 1041
153 UG20240372 SANDRA C C 1041
154 UG20240379 FATHIMA INSHA K P 1039
155 UG20241133 JANIS JOSHI 1039
156 UG20241035 NITHA NISREEN 1038
157 UG20241331 ANAGHA DINESH 1036
158 UG20240268 ADITHYA P S 1036
159 UG20240512 AMRITHA B NAIR 1034
160 UG20240215 JEZIAH THERESA SHEGIN 1033
161 UG20240496 ANANYA M NAIR 1032
162 UG20240005 ARCHANA SHAJU 1032
163 UG20240892 ADISHREE C S 1032
164 UG20240429 SREEBHADRA T A 1032
165 UG20241275 GOURI E S 1032
166 UG20241088 ADITHYA A J 1031
167 UG20241508 KRISHNA J 1027
168 UG20241139 HELANA FRANCIS 1027
169 UG20240593 SREELAKSHMI S NAIR 1025
170 UG20241122 ATHIRA E S 1025
171 UG20240720 ANITTA J KANNAMPILLY 1025
172 UG20241267 ADYA J 1022
173 UG20240809 ANNLIN AMMU MATHEW 1019



174 UG20240295 LIBNA JOHN 1018
175 UG20240341 SAYANA SABU 1018
176 UG20241034 ANANYA N R 1017
177 UG20241315 FATHIMATH SANA P R 1017
178 UG20240983 ALEETA JENSON 1016
179 UG20240837 SARAH BENOY 1015
180 UG20240476 CATHERINE TITTO 1014
181 UG20240087 HRIDHYA ANTONY 1014
182 UG20240866 LAKSHMI PRIYA N S 1012
183 UG20240406 THAHSINA K.A 1012
184 UG20241364 GEETHIKA E B 1011
185 UG20240938 NANDANA P 1011
186 UG20241452 DEVIKA SURESH 1010
187 UG20240880 ARCHANA T S 1010
188 UG20240411 ARYA M S 1010
189 UG20241159 VINEETHA M S 1009
190 UG20241001 MUHSINA MUTHALIB 1009
191 UG20241558 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1008
192 UG20240629 SWATHY N S 1008
193 UG20240089 MEERA KRISHNA TM 1008
194 UG20241073 GAYATHRI R 1007
195 UG20240760 THAMANNA P A 1007
196 UG20241120 ATHIRA V S 1005
197 UG20240599 DEVIKA P 1004
198 UG20240217 SEEVA ROSE A S 1004
199 UG20240664 SREYA P C 1003
200 UG20241512 SHANET BENNIMON 1002
201 UG20241546 ARYA M SUNILV 1002
202 UG20240085 DEIA DAVIS U 1001
203 UG20240587 SARA ZAINAB 1001
204 UG20241044 ANUSREE K S 1000
205 UG20241346 SREYA N R 1000
206 UG20241091 ADHITHYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1000
207 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 999
208 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 996
209 UG20240659 ADELIN BABY THATTIL 996
210 UG20241487 SANNIDHI.P 996
211 UG20241137 SANA NASARIN 994
212 UG20241254 INSHA MEHRIN A 994
213 UG20241447 SAMEENA YASMIN K M 992
214 UG20240016 SADHIYA RAHMAN A 991
215 UG20241564 FEMI B M 991
216 UG20241562 ANJU S 986
217 UG20240868 K. J. AKSHAYA 985
218 UG20240778 POURNAMI S PRASAD 984
219 UG20240060 MIYA ERACHAMVEETTIL THAJUDEEN 984
220 UG20241570 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984



221 UG20241450 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGIL 984
222 UG20240138 DEVAPRIYA E R 984
223 UG20240135 MALAVIKA SANTHOSH 983
224 UG20240903 RAMSHEENA T 983
225 UG20241009 NIRANJANI A V 982
226 UG20241406 ARSHIYA HENZA P A 982
227 UG20240969 SWETHA S WARRIER 979
228 UG20240968 ALFINA K N 975
229 UG20240561 THAMANNA NADHEER M P 975
230 UG20241003 SREYA BINOD 972
231 UG20240289 MALAVIKA A MENON 972
232 UG20241451 VAISHNAVI NAIR 970
233 UG20241330 AISWARYA P K 969
234 UG20241078 ARCHANA K A 968
235 UG20240619 FLOWERET V WILSON 967
236 UG20240886 CELIN ROSE A B 964
237 UG20240096 SAMEERA DILEEP 963
238 UG20241363 REJULA K N 961
239 UG20240530 NEVEA MARINA FRANCIS 959
240 UG20240922 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
241 UG20240471 ELIZABETH SUJAI KALLARACKAL 955
242 UG20240576 ANJANA N J 955
243 UG20240765 FATHIMA FIDHA T S 953
244 UG20241109 AAVANI N R 952
245 UG20240712 KARTHIKA R 951
246 UG20240808 LAMIYA ISMAIL N 950
247 UG20240706 SANJANA JAYACHANDRAN 946
248 UG20240986 GAYATRI SANTOSH 944
249 UG20240996 VISHNUPRIYA 944
250 UG20241540 NIVEDHYA RAMESH 943
251 UG20240632 KALYANI S 940
252 UG20240535 ANCY C A 937
253 UG20240454 KOKILA DEEPAK 936
254 UG20240277 CATHERINE JOHNSON 936
255 UG20240337 AYSHA HANA ABOOBACKER 936
256 UG20241291 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 935
257 UG20240181 MEENAKSHY P R 934
258 UG20240962 ASHTAMI P J 932
259 UG20240284 NEHA KISHORE 931
260 UG20240667 BILVA T B 930
261 UG20241350 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 929
262 UG20241089 ANAGHA MARIYA K R 929
263 UG20241226 ANANYA PAUL 929
264 UG20240841 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 929
265 UG20240486 SHAMNA SHERIN T H 928
266 UG20240570 ANVITHA K S 926
267 UG20240693 ANURANJANA K T 926



268 UG20241565 SAFA THASNI K S 925
269 UG20240474 PALLAVI M N 922
270 UG20240023 ANANYA SUNIL 922
271 UG20241309 RAVEENA G R 921
272 UG20241141 ALEENA ROSE M T 919
273 UG20240669 ADITHYA MANOHAR 919
274 UG20241459 ARYA KRISHNAN 918
275 UG20241082 JOFIYA JOJU 916
276 UG20241071 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 916
277 UG20240407 TWINKLE C S 916
278 UG20240484 ANAGHA V M 915
279 UG20240804 KRISHNA NEENDOOR 914
280 UG20240493 GOURIKRISHNA P S 912
281 UG20240790 ANGEL LIJU 911
282 UG20240035 JUSTINA P THOMSON 910
283 UG20240265 JISSMARIYA T J 907
284 UG20240501 ADHILAKSHMI S KUMAR 907
285 UG20241507 SWATHY R 906
286 UG20241195 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 906
287 UG20241344 SANJANA S MENON 904
288 UG20240882 NEHA BENNY M B 904
289 UG20241503 SREYA S S 903
290 UG20241519 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 901
291 UG20240227 RIYONNA C J 900
292 UG20240115 GAYATHRI K K 900
293 UG20240867 ABHIRAMI T B 899
294 UG20240417 ASLA T A 899
295 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 898
296 UG20240844 PAVITHRA P B 898
297 UG20240375 NEETHU JOHNY 896
298 UG20240848 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 894
299 UG20241184 HISANA NASARIN M N 893
300 UG20241527 DEVIKA DAS 893
301 UG20240984 NANDANA P G 892
302 UG20241212 FERNANDES LOURDINA YESUDAS 890
303 UG20240260 POORNASREE V P 890
304 UG20240618 ANNMARINA THOMAS 884
305 UG20240828 DIYA AJITH 883
306 UG20240127 ATHULYA P G 882
307 UG20241201 ANGEL JOSEPH 881
308 UG20241295 ANJANA P S 879
309 UG20241242 EDWIJA WILSON 879
310 UG20240237 RIZBA JABBAR 878
311 UG20240601 ANUPAMA RAJENDRAN P R 875
312 UG20240267 KRIPA P RAVI 873
313 UG20241457 NITHYA JOBY 873
314 UG20241560 ANCY K R 871



315 UG20241465 ANEESHA P A 871
316 UG20241547 ANUSREE KB 871
317 UG20240333 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 870
318 UG20241148 ARYANANDA T M 870
319 UG20240431 PRARTHANA R MENON 866
320 UG20240626 NIRANJANA K S 866
321 UG20240056 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF 865
322 UG20240389 ANJANA VINODKUMAR 864
323 UG20241530 ARCHANA C 864
324 UG20240911 HRIDYA BABURAJ 864
325 UG20241219 SANA NAZNIN K A 859
326 UG20240359 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 858
327 UG20241038 AMEEHSA CHANDH K S 857
328 UG20240253 ALEESHA BENNY 857
329 UG20241066 AYANA BYJU 856
330 UG20240704 SELNA P D 854
331 UG20240583 RIZWANA P N 850
332 UG20240806 ARCHANA C SUJITH 849
333 UG20240154 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 848
334 UG20240553 SREENALAKSHMI C 847
335 UG20240791 KEERTHANA SUNIL V 846
336 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 845
337 UG20240382 ANILA P J 841
338 UG20241215 NIHALA YASMIN 836
339 UG20240902 HISANA NASRIN K S 833
340 UG20240775 SANDRA K J 832
341 UG20240494 MANJIMA V 831
342 UG20240492 SANIGA A S 831
343 UG20240006 SWATHI CHAND TP 827
344 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 827
345 UG20240947 ALEENA RAJU 821
346 UG20241115 NANDHANA SANTHOSH 821
347 UG20241158 FATHIMA SHERIN P S 813
348 UG20240594 SIVAGANGA 813
349 UG20241134 SHAHINA R S 811
350 UG20240856 RASIKA M R 810
351 UG20241305 SHIFANA RAIHAN V S 805
352 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 804
353 UG20241440 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 804
354 UG20241124 AKSHAYA N.S 803
355 UG20241043 DEVIKA GOPINATHAN 802
356 UG20240995 ABHIRAMI K.S 800
357 UG20241566 DEVAPRIYA S IYYANI 797
358 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 796
359 UG20240225 ARCHANA S 794
360 UG20240084 RABIYA AHISSANA I 793
361 UG20240537 ATHULYA K U 792



362 UG20240419 PARVATHY E B 790
363 UG20240888 BILAHARI P M 783
364 UG20241313 JYOTHIKA M.R 783
365 UG20240827 SANUSHA M 779
366 UG20241118 ASWATHY TS 778
367 UG20240228 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 777
368 UG20240381 DEVIKA K B 772
369 UG20240198 MITHRAJA C S 767
370 UG20241424 DEVIKA V S 760
371 UG20241430 ABHIRAMI V P 757
372 UG20241312 BALKEES SHAJU 757
373 UG20240945 ANJANA M S 754
374 UG20241108 FATHIMA HIBA 739
375 UG20240661 DILSIYA K A 735
376 UG20241151 DILNA ROSE DILI 725
377 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 714
378 UG20240812 FATHIMATH MEHAROOFA P 684
379 UG20240746 SREYA SATHYAN 636
380 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 609
381 UG20240270 ANNA PAUL 439

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241104 ARCHANA N D 1104

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241455 NIRANJANA P S 1050
2 UG20240429 SREEBHADRA T A 1032
3 UG20241091 ADHITHYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1000
4 UG20240962 ASHTAMI P J 932
5 UG20241038 AMEEHSA CHANDH K S 857
6 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 845
7 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 804
8 UG20241440 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 804
9 UG20240888 BILAHARI P M 783

10 UG20240198 MITHRAJA C S 767
11 UG20241430 ABHIRAMI V P 757
12 UG20240945 ANJANA M S 754

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240081 NEHA K S 1160

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240896 ANANYA P P 1158
2 UG20241505 NIVEDHITHA.K 1143
3 UG20240176 ANJANA A M 1135
4 UG20240218 ANJALI V S 1132
5 UG20240462 ANJALI A J 1123

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



6 UG20240981 DHARSANA SHAJU 1123
7 UG20240223 ANJANA K S 1115
8 UG20240920 ANJALI S 1109
9 UG20240294 TANUSREE VISWANATHAN 1108

10 UG20241515 MIDHU T B 1106
11 UG20240263 SIVANI T M 1102
12 UG20240239 LAKSHMI K S 1101
13 UG20241328 GAYATHRI P V 1100
14 UG20241021 SREYA M V 1099
15 UG20240597 KEERTHANA E J 1093
16 UG20240684 NIRANJANA SUNIL 1092
17 UG20241480 ANAMIKA T RAJESH 1081
18 UG20240430 BALENDU V MANIKANDAN 1080
19 UG20241103 ARPITHA K R 1078
20 UG20240852 ANANYA M M 1075
21 UG20240792 ARYA SAJAN 1062
22 UG20240973 DIYA P 1060
23 UG20240254 SANUSHA V 1060
24 UG20240207 TARITA MB 1056
25 UG20240045 THANUSREE S 1052
26 UG20240066 AISWARYA SUNIL 1051
27 UG20240053 NANDANA C J 1046
28 UG20240120 DEVIKA C S 1045
29 UG20240802 DEVIKA T S 1043
30 UG20241446 MEENAKSHI P S 1041
31 UG20240372 SANDRA C C 1041
32 UG20241331 ANAGHA DINESH 1036
33 UG20240892 ADISHREE C S 1032
34 UG20241275 GOURI E S 1032
35 UG20241267 ADYA J 1022
36 UG20240341 SAYANA SABU 1018
37 UG20241034 ANANYA N R 1017
38 UG20241364 GEETHIKA E B 1011
39 UG20240880 ARCHANA T S 1010
40 UG20240629 SWATHY N S 1008
41 UG20240089 MEERA KRISHNA TM 1008
42 UG20240664 SREYA P C 1003
43 UG20241044 ANUSREE K S 1000
44 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 996
45 UG20240138 DEVAPRIYA E R 984
46 UG20241078 ARCHANA K A 968
47 UG20240096 SAMEERA DILEEP 963
48 UG20240986 GAYATRI SANTOSH 944
49 UG20240996 VISHNUPRIYA 944
50 UG20241540 NIVEDHYA RAMESH 943
51 UG20240454 KOKILA DEEPAK 936
52 UG20241350 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 929



53 UG20240669 ADITHYA MANOHAR 919
54 UG20241459 ARYA KRISHNAN 918
55 UG20240484 ANAGHA V M 915
56 UG20240882 NEHA BENNY M B 904
57 UG20241503 SREYA S S 903
58 UG20240844 PAVITHRA P B 898
59 UG20240848 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 894
60 UG20240984 NANDANA P G 892
61 UG20240828 DIYA AJITH 883
62 UG20240601 ANUPAMA RAJENDRAN P R 875
63 UG20241547 ANUSREE KB 871
64 UG20241148 ARYANANDA T M 870
65 UG20240626 NIRANJANA K S 866
66 UG20240911 HRIDYA BABURAJ 864
67 UG20240806 ARCHANA C SUJITH 849
68 UG20240154 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 848
69 UG20241115 NANDHANA SANTHOSH 821
70 UG20240594 SIVAGANGA 813
71 UG20240856 RASIKA M R 810
72 UG20241124 AKSHAYA N.S 803
73 UG20240995 ABHIRAMI K.S 800
74 UG20241566 DEVAPRIYA S IYYANI 797
75 UG20240419 PARVATHY E B 790
76 UG20240827 SANUSHA M 779
77 UG20240228 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 777
78 UG20240381 DEVIKA K B 772

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241008 UMMUKULSU.R.M 1149

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240038 FATHIMA AV 1147
2 UG20240368 DILSHA THASNI KK 1146
3 UG20241261 NUHA M 1131
4 UG20240829 SHANA NAHRIN NASSER 1122
5 UG20240335 THASNI K F 1117
6 UG20241222 NUHNA KAPPIL 1112
7 UG20240634 FEMEERA A K 1112
8 UG20240395 NAINA FATHIMA 1097
9 UG20240384 FATHIMA WAFA 1090

10 UG20241539 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1089
11 UG20240998 RIFA RINCY 1081
12 UG20240103 PRIYATHA ABBAS 1072
13 UG20240213 MUHSINA K 1068
14 UG20241502 AAYISHA DIYA 1066
15 UG20240157 NIYA NASRIN K V 1064
16 UG20240596 ARSHANA FATHIMA 1056

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



17 UG20241252 FATHIMA SHIMA 1055
18 UG20240788 HANNAMOL M F 1049
19 UG20241063 SHINSHA JEBIN A P 1042
20 UG20240379 FATHIMA INSHA K P 1039
21 UG20241035 NITHA NISREEN 1038
22 UG20241315 FATHIMATH SANA P R 1017
23 UG20240406 THAHSINA K.A 1012
24 UG20241001 MUHSINA MUTHALIB 1009
25 UG20240760 THAMANNA P A 1007
26 UG20241137 SANA NASARIN 994
27 UG20241254 INSHA MEHRIN A 994
28 UG20241447 SAMEENA YASMIN K M 992
29 UG20240016 SADHIYA RAHMAN A 991
30 UG20241562 ANJU S 986
31 UG20240060 MIYA ERACHAMVEETTIL THAJUDEEN 984
32 UG20241570 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984
33 UG20240903 RAMSHEENA T 983
34 UG20241406 ARSHIYA HENZA P A 982
35 UG20240968 ALFINA K N 975
36 UG20240561 THAMANNA NADHEER M P 975
37 UG20241363 REJULA K N 961
38 UG20240922 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
39 UG20240808 LAMIYA ISMAIL N 950
40 UG20240337 AYSHA HANA ABOOBACKER 936
41 UG20240841 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 929
42 UG20241565 SAFA THASNI K S 925
43 UG20240417 ASLA T A 899
44 UG20241184 HISANA NASARIN M N 893
45 UG20240237 RIZBA JABBAR 878
46 UG20241465 ANEESHA P A 871
47 UG20240056 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF 865
48 UG20241219 SANA NAZNIN K A 859
49 UG20240583 RIZWANA P N 850
50 UG20241215 NIHALA YASMIN 836
51 UG20240902 HISANA NASRIN K S 833
52 UG20241158 FATHIMA SHERIN P S 813
53 UG20241134 SHAHINA R S 811
54 UG20241305 SHIFANA RAIHAN V S 805
55 UG20240084 RABIYA AHISSANA I 793
56 UG20241312 BALKEES SHAJU 757
57 UG20241108 FATHIMA HIBA 739
58 UG20240661 DILSIYA K A 735
59 UG20240812 FATHIMATH MEHAROOFA P 684
60 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 609

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240912 ALAKANANDA.T.S 1196

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240705 HRITHIKA K 1189
2 UG20241164 ANJALI SANKAR 1176
3 UG20241427 NANDANA.E.P 1153
4 UG20240783 ANJANA K S 1142
5 UG20240548 GOURI C RAJ 1134
6 UG20241152 ANAGHAMOL S 1134
7 UG20241283 GOURI S SHANKAR 1132
8 UG20240641 SANIYA N.B 1126
9 UG20241055 DEVIKA E.V. 1123

10 UG20240028 AMRITHA P B 1118
11 UG20241370 KRISHNAPRIYA C.S 1105
12 UG20240302 ANAMIKA E R 1102
13 UG20240931 ANJANA C R 1096
14 UG20241401 SREELAKSHMI T S 1085
15 UG20240019 NEEHARA M R 1081
16 UG20241194 ASWATHY P A 1078
17 UG20241496 NAMITHA K S 1066
18 UG20240065 SANDRA V R 1064
19 UG20240343 VISHNA VINOD 1048
20 UG20241296 GOPIKA N G 1047
21 UG20241088 ADITHYA A J 1031
22 UG20241122 ATHIRA E S 1025
23 UG20241452 DEVIKA SURESH 1010
24 UG20241159 VINEETHA M S 1009
25 UG20241346 SREYA N R 1000
26 UG20241009 NIRANJANI A V 982
27 UG20241109 AAVANI N R 952
28 UG20240632 KALYANI S 940
29 UG20240693 ANURANJANA K T 926
30 UG20240023 ANANYA SUNIL 922
31 UG20241309 RAVEENA G R 921
32 UG20240804 KRISHNA NEENDOOR 914
33 UG20240493 GOURIKRISHNA P S 912
34 UG20241195 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 906
35 UG20241519 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 901
36 UG20240115 GAYATHRI K K 900
37 UG20240867 ABHIRAMI T B 899
38 UG20240260 POORNASREE V P 890
39 UG20240127 ATHULYA P G 882
40 UG20240267 KRIPA P RAVI 873
41 UG20240333 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 870
42 UG20240553 SREENALAKSHMI C 847
43 UG20240791 KEERTHANA SUNIL V 846
44 UG20240382 ANILA P J 841
45 UG20240775 SANDRA K J 832

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



46 UG20240494 MANJIMA V 831
47 UG20240492 SANIGA A S 831
48 UG20241043 DEVIKA GOPINATHAN 802
49 UG20240225 ARCHANA S 794
50 UG20240537 ATHULYA K U 792
51 UG20241313 JYOTHIKA M.R 783
52 UG20241118 ASWATHY TS 778
53 UG20241424 DEVIKA V S 760
54 UG20241151 DILNA ROSE DILI 725
55 UG20240746 SREYA SATHYAN 636


